
Out of Region Race
Regional Race
Other

2022-23 U16 U14 U12 U10 NG

11-Jan Wednesday

12-Jan Thursday

13-Jan Friday

14-Jan Saturday

15-Jan Sunday

16-Jan Monday SQA - Qualifiers for Canada Games MSA

17-Jan Tuesday SQA - Qualifiers for Canada Games MSA

18-Jan Wednesday SQA - Qualifiers for Canada Games MSA

19-Jan Thursday SQA - Qualifiers for Canada Games MSA

20-Jan Friday exams

21-Jan Saturday CEPEO Race  SL @ CAS Race PSL @ FOR

22-Jan Sunday OCDSB Race  GS @ CAL Race  PSL @ CAS

23-Jan Monday Western Que
24-Jan Tuesday OCSB
25-Jan Wednesday

26-Jan Thursday

27-Jan Friday

28-Jan Saturday MSM SuperSeries FOR SuperSeries Skills @ VOR

29-Jan Sunday MSM SuperSeries FOR SuperSeries Skills @ VOR

30-Jan Monday MSM SuperSeries FOR SuperSeries

31-Jan Tuesday MSM SuperSeries FOR SuperSeries

1-Feb Wednesday

2-Feb Thursday

3-Feb Friday

4-Feb Saturday  Race GS @ MSM Race GS @ CAL

5-Feb Sunday Race SL @ VOR Race PSL @ FOR
6-Feb Monday Ontario Winter Games CAL Midwinters - SOD (qualifier for CND games)
7-Feb Tuesday Ontario Winter Games CAL Midwinters - SOD (qualifier for CND games)
8-Feb Wednesday Ontario Winter Games CAL Midwinters - SOD (qualifier for CND games) Speed Camp U16 @ MSM
9-Feb Thursday Ontario Winter Games CAL (alpine) Midwinters - SOD (qualifier for CND games) Speed Camp U16 @ MSM

10-Feb Friday Ontario Winter Games CAL (alpine) Midwinters - SOD (qualifier for CND games) Speed Camp U16 @ MSM
11-Feb Saturday Ontario Winter Games CAL (alpine) Midwinters - SOD (qualifier for CND games) Race SG x 2 @ MSM Race St SL @ CAS
12-Feb Sunday Race SG x 2 @ MSM Race St SL @ CAS

13-Feb Monday

14-Feb Tuesday

15-Feb Wednesday Speed Camp @ EDE

16-Feb Thursday Speed Camp @ EDE

17-Feb Friday Speed Camp @ EDE

18-Feb Saturday Speed Camp @ EDE (SG x2)

19-Feb Sunday

20-Feb Monday Family Day Family Day Family Day Family Day Family Day Family Day

21-Feb Tuesday

22-Feb Wednesday

23-Feb Thursday NORAM MSM NORAM FOR

24-Feb Friday NORAM MSM NORAM FOR

25-Feb Saturday Race SL @ FOR

26-Feb Sunday Race GS @ MSM Race GS @ CAL

27-Feb Monday OFSAA - Collingwood Canada Winter Games

28-Feb Tuesday OFSAA - Collingwood Canada Winter Games

1-Mar Wednesday Canada Winter Games

2-Mar Thursday Canada Winter Games

3-Mar Friday Canada Winter Games

4-Mar Saturday Canada Winter Games Race PSL @ VOR

5-Mar Sunday Canada Winter Games Race SL @ FOR

6-Mar Monday

7-Mar Tuesday AOA U16 FINALS - NOD SQA U16 Provincials - MSM

8-Mar Wednesday AOA U16 FINALS - NOD SQA U16 Provincials - MSM AOA U14 FINALS - LSDA
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2022-23 U16 U14 U12 U10 NG

9-Mar Thursday AOA U16 FINALS - NOD SQA U16 Provincials - MSM AOA U14 FINALS - LSDA

10-Mar Friday AOA U16 FINALS - NOD SQA U16 Provincials - MSM AOA U14 FINALS - LSDA

11-Mar Saturday AOA U16 FINALS - NOD SQA U16 Provincials - MSM AOA U14 FINALS - LSDA Championship Weekend SL @ VORChampionship weekend St SL @ EDE

12-Mar Sunday AOA U16 FINALS - NOD SQA U16 Provincials - MSM AOA U14 FINALS - LSDA Championship Weekend GS @ EDE

13-Mar Monday

14-Mar Tuesday SQA U14 Provincials - TBD

15-Mar Wednesday SQA U14 Provincials - TBD

16-Mar Thursday SQA U14 Provincials - TBD

17-Mar Friday SQA U14 Provincials - TBD

18-Mar Saturday SQA U12 Regroupement - Mont Blanc

19-Mar Sunday SQA U12 Regroupement - Mont Blanc

20-Mar Monday SQA U12 Regroupement - Mont Blanc

21-Mar Tuesday

22-Mar Wednesday

23-Mar Thursday

24-Mar Friday

25-Mar Saturday Championship Weekend SL @ EDE Championship weekend SL @ FOR

26-Mar Sunday Championship Weekend GS @ CAL Championship weekend GS @ MSM

27-Mar Monday

28-Mar Tuesday

29-Mar Wednesday Easterns U16 - MSA

30-Mar Thursday Easterns U16 - MSA

31-Mar Friday Easterns U16 - MSA CanAM U14 - TBC

1-Apr Saturday Calabogie Dual U12/U14/U16 Easterns U16 - MSA CanAM U14 - TBC Calabogie Dual U12/U14/U16

2-Apr Sunday Calabogie Dual U12/U14/U16 Easterns U16 - MSA CanAM U14 - TBC Calabogie Dual U12/U14/U16

3-Apr Monday

7-Apr Friday Défi Alpin - Le Relais Défi Alpin - Le Relais

8-Apr Saturday Défi Alpin - Le Relais Défi Alpin - Le Relais

9-Apr Sunday Défi Alpin - Le Relais Défi Alpin - Le Relais

NG ? OSZ only

U10 5 Skills + PSL + St SL + PSL + St SL

U12 7 Skills + PSL + St SL + SL + GS + SL + GS

U14 8 PSL + GS + SL + GS + SGx2 + SL + GS

U16 10 SL + GS + SL + GS + SGx2 + SGx2 + SL + GS

U18/U21 ? CAL (anyone else want to host U18/U21 race)
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